(\ RADIORAMA

Grupo Radiofonico de Reynosa, S.A de C.V.

Estacion
Modalidad

Marca

Modelo

Serie

Potencia Diurna
Tension Diurna
Corriente Diurna
Eficiencia Diurna
Potencia Nocturna
Tension Nocturna
Corriente Nocturna
Eficiencia Nocturna
Condiciones
Observaciones

Registro ante Cofetel

XERKS
Principal Continuo
SENDER
AM-1500-SS
135118

1 kw

278 V

45 A

80 %

1 kw

278V

45A

80 %



